ZONE 6 LED
Color Temp
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
LED System

  -    -    -    -    -    -    -
Details  Features
Ordering Example: ZONE 6 LED-4FT-LTG2-4000K-UNV-NT-LTEA-EM
Size
4FT
5FT
8FT
XFT (Continuous
Runs)*
*Consult Factory
ZONE 6 LED
Coronet Inc. | Phone: 973-345-7660 | Fax: 973-345-8705 | www.coronetled.com                                                                                                                                        Page 2/2
DISCLAIMER: Coronet, Inc reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance.   March 2017
 CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
              0.00    22.50    45.00    67.50    90.00
     0.00  1356.15  1356.15  1356.15  1356.15  1356.15
     5.00  1329.73  1334.37  1341.55  1347.68  1346.41
    10.00  1323.07  1310.56  1312.63  1321.11  1330.37
    15.00  1271.64  1264.99  1278.51  1284.53  1284.57
    20.00  1209.25  1208.44  1220.13  1233.09  1237.66
    25.00  1129.31  1141.50  1154.83  1167.03  1173.59
    30.00  1057.23  1058.07  1069.92  1086.90  1097.08
    35.00   952.51   958.21   980.95  1007.68  1018.34
    40.00   855.47   858.75   884.05   920.84   931.14
    45.00   754.02   755.22   789.39   820.12   825.09
    50.00   646.85   647.31   687.73   697.51   692.09
    55.00   545.92   552.58   582.70   572.06   557.67
    60.00   451.22   456.96   471.09   441.63   409.58
    65.00   361.63   365.94   360.21   312.83   290.10
    70.00   279.84   277.16   254.62   213.65   198.12
    75.00   203.58   192.63   161.56   136.62   128.58
    80.00   133.64   111.56    90.02    77.04    73.18
    85.00    63.23    43.70    33.23    31.62    30.89
    90.00    10.34     5.94     5.89     6.67     6.40
 ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
       Zone                     Lumens           %Lamp           %Fixt
  0.00 -  30.00       1021.93        26.90        30.91
  0.00 -  40.00       1634.70        43.04        49.45
  0.00 -  60.00       2741.05        72.16        82.92
  0.00 -  90.00       3305.72        87.03       100.00
 90.00 - 120.00          1.84         0.05         0.06
 90.00 - 150.00          1.84         0.05         0.06
 90.00 - 180.00          1.84         0.05         0.06
  0.00 - 180.00       3305.72        87.03       100.00
ZONE 6 LED 4FT LTG1 3500K
DELIVERED LUMENS: 3,300Lm
TOTAL WATTS:  29W
EFFICACY: 113 Lumens/Watt
ZONE 6 LED 4FT LTG3 3500K
DELIVERED LUMENS: 3,820Lm
TOTAL WATTS:  35W
EFFICACY: 109 Lumens/Watt
 CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
              0.00    22.50    45.00    67.50    90.00
     0.00  1561.58  1561.58  1561.58  1561.58  1561.58